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Race #

First Name
185 Carter
184 Jamie
186 Lachlan
177 Nick
176 Dylan
180 Cole
179 Marcus
175 Bayley
187 Angus
183 Monty
181 Kairan
182 James
170 Kendra
171 Alexis
172 Kylee
173 Olivia
162 Ben
165 Hunter
164 Joshua
163 Bartholomew
166 Sam
168 Sahasya
167 Ben
155 Renee
153 Pearl
151 Nina
159 Darcie
154 Emma
160 Georgia
158 Philippa
152 Pyper
138 Alex
137 Josh
147 Stirling
144 Finn
143 Jamie
150 Flynn
149 Kyle
145 Hunter
148 James
135 Robert
142 Ethyn
141 Leighton
146 Noah
134 Samuel
119 Caoilinn
132 Millie
129 Hannah
124 Geraldine
121 Sunny

Last Name
Paine
Henderson
Peters
Smith
Rowe
Feringa
Bethell
Cottle
Warren
Beasant
Strydom
Turnbull
Gray
Manuel
Tipene
Evans
Murphy
Ballard
Hannon
Peter
Ballantyne
Yerramsetti
Williams
Harrison
Brodie
Worrall
Granwal
Storm
Tuck
Brown
Newton
Schuler
Rowe
Jarnell
Cogan
Cantell-Roberts
Underwood
Paris
Dalton
Loughnane
Turnbull
Brooks
Riley
Johnson
Spath
Littbarski-Gray
Wright
Paine

Leef
Stedman

School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Cambridge Middle School
Cambridge Middle School
Remuera Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Cambridge Middle School
Tawa Intermediate

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Remuera Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Cambridge Middle School
Kaitaia Intermediate

Kaitaia Intermediate
Remuera Intermediate
Huntley School (Marton)
Saint Kentigern College

Palmerston North Intermediate Normal School

Huntley School (Marton)

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Fairfield College

Cambridge Middle School
Auckland Normal Intermediate
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Cambridge Middle School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Awatapu College

Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Saint Kentigern College

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Saint Kentigern College

Palmerston North Boys High School

Saint Kentigern College
Auckland Grammar School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Kaitaia College

Fairfield College

Scratch
Points

Keirin/
pla

Keirin/
Points

Points
Pla

Tempo
Points Points Total

120
108
108
104
96
94
80
78
68
66
62
62
116
114
112
102
120
110
110
104
92
92
86
118
116
102
98
96
84
82
70
116
112
102
100
100
90
86
84
70
68
60
54
52
50
118
116
108
96
94
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133 Ame'lie May Lee
128 Olive-Rose
125 Millie
131 Gaby
120 Maddison
118 Danielle
130 Boh

116 Sienna
90 Nate
109 Ryan
111 Frankie
108 Kane

89 Lucas

96 Ethan

95 Jack

100 Harrison
110 Luka

94 Zane
102 Jack

112 Ben

93 Christian
101 Ta

92 Bernard
104 Benjamin
99 Alex

107 Gus

113 Jack

91 Quinn
114 Dan

115 Edward
88 Mackenzie
86 Jodie

77 Georgia
80 Ava

75 Sophia
79 Leila

83 Madeline
82 Elena

76 Caitlin
81 Hannah
85 Christina
65 Wilson
68 Hamish
57 Austin
59 Maui

70 Paul

73 Benjamin
58 Kehan
66 Connor
72 Hugo

71 Sean

48 Seana

Wood
Gofton
Donald
Taylor
Rush
D'Ath
Ritchie
Lushkott
Boness
Hansen
Wright
Foster
Bhimy
Hart

Eva

Craw
Moran
Wyllie
Norden
Bowen
Scarlett
Craw
Pawson
Stewart
Foden
Challis
Gerken
Gardiner-Hall
McClune
Sims
Barnett
Blackwood
Mitchell
Maddison
Hyland
Daniels
Ballard
Worrall
Cotter
Mead
Scott
Hannon
Banks
Norwell
Morrison
Rettkowicz
Westenberg
Cronje
Te Rito
Johnson
Watkins
Gray

Tauhara College

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Kapiti College

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Auckland Grammar School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Palmerston North Boys High School
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Sacred Heart College (Akld)
Takapuna Grammar School
Auckland Grammar School
Palmerston North Boys High School
Auckland Grammar School
Saint Kentigern College
Onslow College

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Takapuna Grammar School
Auckland Grammar School
Takapuna Grammar School
Westlake Boys High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Takapuna Grammar School
Cambridge High School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Saint Kentigern College
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Cambridge High School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Palmerston North Boys High School
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Tauranga Boys' College
Cambridge High School
Sacred Heart College (Akld)
Takapuna Grammar School
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Cambridge High School

90
88
76
74
70
62
58
42
118
114
110
98
96
78
76
74
68
64
64
62
52
52
a4
a4
40
38
34
20

118
116
106
104
86
84
78
78
76
64
62
112
110
108
106
96
88
84
80
56
48
120
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U17 Girls Individual Events
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55
50
46
52
49
51
43
44
47
54
45
24
40
19
21
42
39
41
25
35
34
23
22
36
32
28
27
20
18
38
17

4

9
12

N

5
8
7
13

Ruby
Anna
Gemma
Georgie
Molly
Tegan
Emma
Bonnie
Charlotte
Katrin
Jess
Jack
Oliver
Edward
Jack
Luke
Lewis
Matt
Matt
Joel
Redmond
Devon
Kyle
Mitchell
Dylan
Liam
Jared
Carlo
Felix
Josh
Dan
Jorja
Bee

Lily
Holly
Alice
Belle
Jessica
Lily

Spring
Laschet
Cordery
Simpson
Hayes
Feringa
Blackmore
Rattray
Earl

Visser
Carswell
Carswell
Watson-Plamer
Pawson
Gillingham
Blackwood
Johnston
McClune
Davis
Douglas
Connolly
Briggs
Aitken
Frazer
Cumming
Cavanagh
Mann
Worrall
Maddison
Flower
Barclay
Clouth
Townsend
Cawood
Bliss
Hopkinson
Judd
Schuler
Sheary

Saint Kentigern College

Cambridge High School

Cambridge High School

Feilding High School

Cambridge High School

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Cambridge High School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)

Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Bethlehem College

Westlake Boys High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Takapuna Grammar School
Cambridge High School

Sacred Heart College (Akld)
Sacred Heart College (Akld)
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School

Saint Kentigern College

New Plymouth Boys' High School
Hillcrest High School

Hamilton Boys High School
Auckland Grammar School
Auckland Grammar School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Auckland Grammar School
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Epsom Girls Grammar School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Avondale College

Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Cambridge High School

St Peter's School (Cambridge)

w BN

110
106
98
92
90
84
80
72
60
58
56
116
108
94
92
90
86
68
64
56
48
48
44
44
42
40
32
32
26
26
26
116

110
94
66
64
62
56
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